Position

Tax Collector-Treasurer
Accountant-Auditor |
Administrative Analyst Il
Accounting Tech Il

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Tech Il

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Tech |

Account Clerk |

Assistant Tax Collector-Treas
Clerical Assistant

Account Clerk Il

Assistant Tax Collector-Treas
Sr Account Clerk

Sr Account Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Payroll Technician

Account Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury
Tax-Treasury

Tax-Treasury

Total Wages

$126,221
$71,898
$52,636
$50,303
$41,244
$39,946
$34,204
$26,213
$21,332
$20,720
$18,239
$11,745
$9,626
$8,259
$1,799
$1,709
$1,473
$1,459
$1,403

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,714
$24,520
$30,024
$23,999
$17,452
$20,450
$16,200
$23,716
$13,057
$0

$0

$0
$4,937
$2,114
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



