Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tax Collector-Treasurer		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$126,221	\$49,714
Accountant-Auditor I		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$71,898	\$24,520
Administrative Analyst II		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$52,636	\$30,024
Accounting Tech II		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$50,303	\$23,999
Account Clerk II		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$41,244	\$17,452
Accounting Tech II		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$39,946	\$20,450
Account Clerk II		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$34,204	\$16,200
Account Clerk II		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$26,213	\$23,716
Accounting Tech I		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$21,332	\$13,057
Account Clerk I		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$20,720	\$0
Assistant Tax Collector-Treas		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$18,239	\$0
Clerical Assistant		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$11,745	\$0
Account Clerk II		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$9,626	\$4,937
Assistant Tax Collector-Treas		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$8,259	\$2,114
Sr Account Clerk		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$1,799	\$0
Sr Account Clerk		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$1,709	\$0
Account Clerk II		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$1,473	\$0
Payroll Technician		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$1,459	\$0
Account Clerk II		Madera County	Tax-Treasury	\$1,403	\$0